
Chu +
opp

Elas

3 Bed
opp

3 Bed
as

CW
op

p

Au sa

as

2 Bed

opp

3 Bed
as

opp2 Bed

as

2 Bed

opp

3 Bed
as

opp
2 Bed

3 Bed
opp

as

3 Bed
opp

3 Bed
as

Au sa
as

CW

as Li
as

Li
opp

Chu

20
21

27
28

29

30

31 32

33

34
35

36

37 38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45 - 53

Apt 1

Apt 2
54 - 62

70

bin
s

bins

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53

54
55

56
57

58
VP

VP
VP

VP

010m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

1:500

+ Drawing Title

+ Project

Drawn

Scale

Drg No

Date

RevJob No

Stage

+ Client

Rev RevisionDate Initial

mpsl planning & design ltd
14 west point enterprise park,
clarence avenue, trafford park,
manchester, m17 1qs

t:  0161 772 1999
e: info@mpsldesign.co.uk

www.mpsldesign.co.uk

PLOT 35
DEED PLAN

19041 -DP-35 AB

MARCH 20221:500 @ A4 LEGAL

Kepple Lane, Garstang
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